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Women / 8 / 12 & Under
Session: 521

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kristina Damato8165
ENA Paramus - NJ

8.950 9.425 9.2509.300 36.925
6 2 5T 8T 1 

1 

Lauren Romano8448
PowerHouse - OH

8.575 9.100 9.5509.600 36.825
14 8 1 1 2 

2 

Danielle Kur8422
Olympia Gym Acad -MI

8.925 8.900 9.4509.175 36.450
7 16T 8 5 3 

3 

Angel Ramey8447
PowerHouse - OH

8.600 9.375 9.5008.950 36.425
11T 3 13T 2T 4 

4 

Courtney Driscoll8168
ENA Paramus - NJ

9.100 8.950 9.0259.300 36.375
3 12T 6T 14T 5 

5 

Katie Luers8456
Queen City - OH

9.200 9.275 9.3758.300 36.150
1T 6 23 6 6 

6 

Lauren Yamaguchi8459
Queen City - OH

8.550 9.300 8.8009.450 36.100
15T 5 2 20 7 

7 

Kaylee Koch8421
Olympia Gym Acad -MI

9.200 9.350 9.0258.500 36.075
2T 4 22 15T 8 

8 

Stashia Campbell8009
AGA Gymnastics - MI

8.825 8.925 9.1509.025 35.925
8 14T 11 12T 9 

9 

Amelia Conte8195
GLC - MA

8.400 9.000 9.1509.250 35.800
19 10 7 13T 10 

10 

Morganne Blackburn8445
PowerHouse - OH

8.975 8.975 9.2758.550 35.775
5 11 21 7 11 

11 

Audrey Manivong8430
Pinnacle - KS

9.050 8.950 9.0008.700 35.700
4 13T 18 17 12 

12 

Rebecca Lucas8169
ENA Paramus - NJ

8.550 8.900 8.8509.350 35.650
16T 17T 3T 19 13 

13 

Emma Ferrell8012
AGA Gymnastics - MI

8.600 8.450 9.4759.100 35.625
12T 23 10 4 14 

14 

Corinne Bunagan8164
ENA Paramus - NJ

8.450 9.125 9.1758.750 35.500
18 7 16T 11 15 

15 

Caroline Gearin8190
Flyaways Gold - MN

8.700 8.775 9.2508.675 35.400
9 20 19T 9T 16 

16 

Erin Fotman8189
Flyaways Gold - MN

8.650 9.450 8.6008.675 35.375
10 1 20T 22 17 

17 

Madeline Elmquist8011
AGA Gymnastics - MI

8.550 8.150 9.5008.950 35.150
17T 25 14T 3T 18 

18 

Claire Riffle8457
Queen City - OH

8.300 8.925 8.5009.150 34.875
20 15T 9 23 19 

19 

Rebecca DiPaolo8166
ENA Paramus - NJ

7.925 8.850 9.0258.750 34.550
23 18T 17T 16T 20 

20 

Julie Godar8192
Flyaways Gold - MN

8.600 8.275 8.7258.875 34.475
13T 24 15 21 21 

21 

Aliah Williams8194
Flyaways Gold - MN

8.150 8.850 9.2508.200 34.450
21 19T 24 10T 22 

22 

Lucy Hansen8454
Queen City - OH

8.025 9.075 7.8009.000 33.900
22 9 12 25 23 

23 

Adah Runyan Randruut8300
IGI - IL

0.000 8.750 8.9759.350 27.075
24T 21 4T 18 24 

24 

Makenna Carpenter8010
AGA Gymnastics - MI

0.000 8.550 8.1000.000 16.650
25T 22 25 24 25 

25 
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Women / 8 / 13 Yr Olds
Session: 521

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emerson Hurst8489
Starlight - FL

9.400 9.125 9.2509.300 37.075
1 4 1 2 1 

1 

Sydney Jennings8420
Olympia Gym Acad -MI

9.325 9.500 8.8509.225 36.900
2 1 4 11 2 

2 

Madison Johnson8297
IGI - IL

9.300 9.075 9.2009.200 36.775
3 5 5 4 3 

3 

Rielly Rittman8431
Pinnacle - KS

9.150 8.525 9.1509.275 36.100
5 12 2T 5 4 

4 

Ashelynn Steinke8477
Set 10 - IN

8.825 9.300 8.8259.125 36.075
7 3 7 12T 5 

5 

Sydney Tong8302
IGI - IL

9.050 7.750 9.2259.275 35.300
6 14 3T 3 6 

6 

Ashley Goeltl8193
Flyaways Gold - MN

8.525 8.850 9.0508.800 35.225
12 7T 9 9 7 

7 

Cate Sandvik8301
IGI - IL

9.175 8.850 8.8258.225 35.075
4 8T 12 13T 8 

8 

Lilly Babbitt8008
AGA Gymnastics - MI

8.750 8.550 9.1258.625 35.050
9 11 10T 6 9 

9 

Payton Totzke8432
Pinnacle - KS

8.400 8.775 9.0758.625 34.875
13 9 11T 7T 10 

10 

Alexis Bidwell8308
Infinity - MI

8.575 8.875 7.7009.050 34.200
11 6 8 16 11 

11 

Abigail Ruehle8202
Gold Medal - OH

8.125 8.600 9.3507.975 34.050
16 10 14 1 12 

12 

Analese Lutz8201
Gold Medal - OH

7.800 7.775 8.9759.175 33.725
17 13 6 10 13 

13 

Kaczmaczyk Maggie8170
ENA Paramus - NJ

8.800 9.375 8.4506.950 33.575
8 2 16 14 14 

14 

Alaina Henry8446
PowerHouse - OH

8.675 7.675 9.0757.625 33.050
10 15 15 8T 15 

15 

Dayo Davis8126
Conrad's - MI

8.250 7.450 7.5008.150 31.350
15 16 13 17 16 

16 

Sydney VanBuskirk8013
AGA Gymnastics - MI

8.275 6.000 8.1500.000 22.425
14 17 17 15 17 

17 

ProScore v5.0.5 - Copy right 1993-2014 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: IGI Parents Booster C lub



Judge's Signatures

Chicago Style 2014
Meet Results
Feb 7-9, 2014

Page: 3
Printed: 2/8/2014 2:07:40 PM

Women / 8 / 14 & Over
Session: 521

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Anne Kruspe8455
Queen City - OH

9.375 9.375 9.2009.350 37.300
2 1 1 4 1 

1 

Erin Haney8295
IGI - IL

9.400 9.050 9.5259.300 37.275
1 5T 2T 1 2 

2 

Rory Iacobelli8419
Olympia Gym Acad -MI

9.075 9.025 9.3759.100 36.575
5 7 5T 2 3 

3 

Casey Lithgow8298
IGI - IL

9.225 9.200 8.7259.050 36.200
3 2 7T 11 4 

4 

Kaylee Gwyn8418
Olympia Gym Acad -MI

8.650 9.150 9.1759.125 36.100
8T 3T 4 5 5 

5 

Allie Novell8309
Infinity - MI

8.650 8.850 9.1259.050 35.675
9T 8 8T 6 6 

6 

Donna Soltis8458
Queen City - OH

8.375 9.150 8.8259.100 35.450
12T 4T 6T 10 7 

7 

Kaitlyn Cooper8417
Olympia Gym Acad -MI

9.025 9.050 8.8757.375 34.325
6 6T 15 9 8 

8 

Madeleine Jones8127
Conrad's - MI

8.375 7.575 8.6508.950 33.550
13T 9 9 12 9 

9 

Sabrina Tester8315
J.E.T.S. - MN

9.000 5.550 8.9009.300 32.750
7 11 3T 8 10 

10 

Kelsey Reilly8128
Conrad's - MI

8.475 6.700 8.1008.675 31.950
10 10 11 15 11 

11 

Sophie Rodgers8396
New Heights - OH

9.100 0.000 8.9508.500 26.550
4 12T 12 7 12 

12 

Sara Restum8310
Infinity - MI

8.400 0.000 8.2508.850 25.500
11 13T 10 14 13 

13 

Lindsey Gearin8191
Flyaways Gold - MN

0.000 0.000 9.2507.600 16.850
14T 14T 14 3 14 

14 

Ruth Ann Vargyas8397
New Heights - OH

0.000 0.000 8.6008.050 16.650
15T 15T 13 13 15 

15 
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